Bus

Bus 3 Sotrama 3 : Raida 2 Fombabougou Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Railda — Terminus Fombabougou Railda — Terminus Fombabougou
41 StOpS Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Railda

Wednesday 07:00
Troisieme Da

Thursday 07:00
3e Arrondissement

Friday 07:00
Suguni Coura carréfour
Hirondelle Da Saturday 07:00
Express Da Sunday 07:00
Sirableni

Route info
Luna Park Direction: Railda

Stops: 41

Banconi Tournant
Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

Moussa Sy Carré

aninko NTegueda-

Samassebougou
Bassoumbougou

Depot Carré
i NTeguedo Falayan
Korofina virage Dialakorodji-
Samakébougou
30m Dialakorodiji ! > Dogobala
Ngarmi }
Shicoro Souragabouni
Malienne de l'auto !
RME | “olomanibougou
Boulangerie Da
Lo . Médm o ) a Sotuba Saballbougou
Djelibougou Virage [0 7 2 |~ Courani
B Dougoi
Croix ROUge Missabougou
Badalabougou
, ani Est
Arret Oumou Sangaré o0
Bamakao ¥irimandia
PI Sogoniko A8 OpenStreetMap contributors
aque rouge
BusMaps

B 3__ Sotrama 3 : Raida = Fombabougou

Virage 3e Pont

Montana Carré


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-1424295787
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-1424295787
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-1424295787

Station Soleil

Arret

Sotuba Sirafara

Sation Soleil

Fombabougou

Usine Plaque

Arret

Arret Jardin

Pole Place

Djelibougou coti

Djelibougou Missirida

Assaka Orange Money

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Paratikoroba Kassougou

Terminus Fombabougou



Direction

Terminus Fombabougou — Railda

70 stops

Open route schedule

Terminus Fombabougou

Paratikoroba Kassougou

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Dougoutigui Sougou

Arret

Arret

Arret

Djelibougou Missirida

Arret

Arret Lavage

Djelibougou coti

Pole Place

Arret Jardin

Arret

Usine Plaque

Route schedule
Terminus Fombabougou — Railda

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Terminus Fombabougou
Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-1424295787

Arret

Fombabougou

Arret

Sotuba Sirafara

Bobobougouni Mosquée

Arret

Arrét Station Soleil

Station Soleil

Arret

Arrét Rue Montana

Arrét Rue Lavage Auto

3e Arrondissement

Virage 3e Pont

Arrét Plague Rouge

Arret Oumou Sangaré

Arrét Croix Rouge

Djelibougou Virage

Arret

Boulangerie Da

Rue Sada Diallo

Malienne de l'auto

Arrét 30métres

30m

Virage Fadjiguila

Korofina virage

Dépét Carre

Moussa Sy Carré

Banconi Tournant



Arret

Luna Park

Garbal

Sirableni

Arret

Express Da

Arrét Hirondelle

Arret

Hirondelle Da

Arret

Arrét 3éme Arrondissement

Pmu

Arrét Sangasoni

Arret

Arrét Cinéma

Arrét Ancien Place

Railda

3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



